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Bus 560 Adem Yavuz-Bosna CD-Akse Sapaği-Anibal-Otog-
ar
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Direction
Gebze Otogar 1 — ADEM YAVUZ DEPOLAMA ALANI 3

60 stops

Open route schedule

Gebze Otogar 1

1801 Sokak 1

1802 Sokak

Tübitak 2

Gebze Mezbahane 1

Center AVM 1

İlyasbey Caddesi

Kizilay KAN Merkezi

Gebze M.T.A.L.

Alaattin Kurt Stadi

901/1sokak

Bülbül Caddesi 1

İbrahimağa Caddesi 1

Şehit Ömür Ergül 2

910 Sokak 1

Akse Sapaği 1

Issikgöl Caddesi

1708 Sokak

1712 Sokak

Nesil Caddesi

Arif Nihat Asya Ortaokulu 1

Route schedule
Gebze Otogar 1 — ADEM YAVUZ DEPOLAMA ALANI 3

Monday 07:20-20:20

Tuesday 07:20-20:20

Wednesday 07:20-20:20

Thursday 07:20-20:20

Friday 07:20-20:20

Saturday 07:20-20:20

Sunday 08:20-20:20

Route info

Direction: Gebze Otogar 1

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-560-1904268995-298519148
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Gebze Belediyesi Garaj

Gebze Mezarliği

Bosna Caddesi 1

25 Sokak 1

Güzeltepe Akçakoca İlkokulu 1

Fikri Altiokka Caddesi 2

Veysel Karani Aile Sağliği Merkezi 1

52/1 Sokak 1

46/1 Sokak

Şht.İlhan Küçüksolak Caddesi

Abdulkadir Geylani Camii

Muammer Aksoy Caddesi 1

151 Sokak

153 Sokak 1

PİR Sultan Caddesi

242/2 Sokak 1

230/2 Sokak 1

135 Sokak 1

Şehitlik Parki 2

Erişler Meydan 1

Çayirova Toplum Sağliği Merkezi 1

Beşyol 212 Sokak 1

Çayirova Belediyesi 1

Mandira Camii

5114/10 Sokak

Fevzi Çakmak Anadolu Teknik Lisesi

Çayirova Ziraat Bankasi

Yeni Mahalle Pastane 2



5147 Sokak

5107/1 Sokak

5143 Sokak

Recep Aktürk Parki

5101/5 Sokak 1

YENİ MAH. POSTANE 1

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Parki

5202. Sokak

Çayirova Merkez Camii 1

Şehit Alaattin Şahbaz Parki 1

ADEM YAVUZ DEPOLAMA ALANI 3



Direction
Şehit Alaattin Şahbaz Parki — Gebze Otogar

57 stops

Open route schedule

Şehit Alaattin Şahbaz Parki

2334/10 Sokak

Çayirova Merkez Camii

5201. Sokak

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Parki 1

Yeni Mahalle Sağlik Ocaği

Yeni Mah. Postane 2

Fatih Caddesi 1

5216 Sokak

5107/3 Sokak

Yeni Mahalle Pastane 3

Çayirova Ziraat Bankasi

Fevzi Çakmak Anadolu Teknik Lisesi

5114/10 Sokak 1

Çayirova Belediyesi

Beşyol 212 Sokak

Çayirova Toplum Sağliği Merkezi

Erişler Meydan 2

Erişler Meydan 3

Şehitlik Parki 1

135 Sokak

230/2 Sokak

242 / 2 Sokak

PİR Sultan Caddesi 1

153 Sokak

Route schedule
Şehit Alaattin Şahbaz Parki — Gebze Otogar

Monday 07:00-20:00

Tuesday 07:00-20:00

Wednesday 07:00-20:00

Thursday 07:00-20:00

Friday 07:00-20:00

Saturday 07:00-20:00

Sunday 07:00-19:00

Route info

Direction: Şehit Alaattin Şahbaz Parki

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-560-1904268995-298519148


151 Sokak 1

Muammer Aksoy Caddesi 2

Abdulkadir Geylani Camii 1

ŞHT İlhan Küçüksolak Caddesi 1

52/1 Sokak

52/1 Sokak 2

Veysel Karani Aile Sağliği Merkezi 2

Fikri Altiokka Caddesi 1

Güzeltepe Akçakoca İlkokulu 2

25.Sokak

Bosna Caddesi

Gebze Merkez Mezarliği 1

ARİF NİHAT ASYA ORTAOKULU

Nesil Caddesi 1

1712 Sokak 1

Akse Sapaği

910 Sokak

Şehit Ömür Ergül 1

İbrahimağa Caddesi

Bülbül Caddesi

901/1 Sokak 1

Alaattin Kurt Stadi 1

Gebze M.T.A.L. 1

İcra Müdürlüğü

İlyasbey Caddesi 1

Gebze Center Avm

Center Avm

Gebze Mezbahane



Tübitak 1

1802 Sokak 1

1801 Sokak 2

Gebze Otogar

560 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cayirova

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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